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GESAMTANZEIGENLEITUNG

Stefan Lechner .............................................................................. DW 23710	
Gesamtanzeigenleitung.............................. stefan.lechner@kurier.at
Barbara Kuntner .............................................................................DW 23711
Assistenz.................................................barbara.kuntner@kurier.at
Maria Nürnberger..........................................................................DW 23702
Assistenz  ...........................................maria.nuernberger@kurier.at

DIENSTLEISTUNG

Gunther Geweßler..........................................................................DW 23741
Öffentliche Hand ................................ gunther.gewessler@kurier.at
Dietmar Kuchelbacher ................................................................ DW 23742
Telekommunikation .......................dietmar.kuchelbacher@kurier.at  
& Interessenvertretungen
Flora Schano...................................................................................DW 23957
Finanzen.......................................................flora.schano@kurier.at

HANDEL & MARKEN

Elisabeth Laimighofer ................................................................ DW 23775
...................................................... elisabeth.laimighofer@kurier.at

MOTOR  
Martina Blizenec........................................................................... DW 23725	
.............................................................martina.blizenec@kurier.at

REISE  
Nicole Ryda ..................................................................................... DW 23722
Ausland..........................................................nicole.ryda@kurier.at
Christa Strini ................................................................................. DW 23760
Inland ......................................................... christa.strini@kurier.at

LIFESTYLE & BEAUTY  
Maria Dreschl..................................................................................DW 23770
..................................................................maria.dreschl@kurier.at 

MULTIMEDIA & TECHNIK  
Gerald Walter ..................................................................................DW 23751
.................................................................. gerald.walter@kurier.at

WOHNEN  
Günther Horaceck ....................................................................... DW 23780
...........................................................guenther.horaceck@kurier.at

BEILAGEN & SONDERWERBEFORMEN

Elisabeth Laimighofer ................................................................ DW 23775
Verkaufsleitung............................... elisabeth.laimighofer@kurier.at
Elisabeth Petersamer.................................................................. DW 23777
Assistenz   .......................................elisabeth.petersamer@kurier.at

BUNDESLÄNDER  
Gerhard Katzengruber .............................................................. DW 50450
NÖ................................................ gerhard.katzengruber@kurier.at
Wolfgang Schwankl..................................................................... DW 54124
OÖ, NÖ............................................. wolfgang.schwankl@kurier.at
Mario Spendier ............................................................................... DW 23721
NÖ, Burgenland........................................mario.spendier@kurier.at

STELLENMARKT / IMMOBILIEN  
Claudia Stradner...........................................................................DW 23730
Anzeigenleitung .....................................claudia.stradner@kurier.at
Maria Dreschl..................................................................................DW 23770
Verkaufsleitung IMMO KURIER...................maria.dreschl@kurier.at 
Caroline Guadagnini..................................................................... DW 23733
........................................................ caroline.guadagnini@kurier.at 
Leopold Haselbauer ....................................................................DW 23736
..........................................................leopold.haselbauer@kurier.at 
Karin Loibl ...................................................................................... DW 23732
.......................................................................karin.loibl@kurier.at
Sonja Polster .................................................................................. DW 23771
................................................................... sonja.polster@kurier.at
Astrid Sailer .................................................................................... DW 23731
................................................................. aaastrid.sailer@kurier.at
Manuel Taferner ........................................................................... DW 23735
.......................................................... aamanuel.taferner@kurier.at
Andrea Werle .................................................................................DW 23734
 .................................................................. andrea.werle@kurier.at

MEDIA SALES  
Uschi Schneeberger..................................................................... DW 23963
Leitung ............................................. uschi.schneeberger@kurier.at
Nicole Czermak ............................................................................ DW 23968
................................................................nicole.czermak@kurier.at
Susanne Frauenberger...............................................................DW 23966	  
 ..................................................... susanne.frauenberger@kurier.at
Tanja Krexner ............................................................................... DW 23965
 .................................................................. tanja.krexner@kurier.at
Claudia Mattes .............................................................................. DW 23915
................................................................ claudia.mattes@kurier.at
Bettina Strohmayer ................................................................... DW 23967
..........................................................bettina.strohmayer@kurier.at
Barbara Wurm............................................................................... DW 23962
  ................................................................barbara.wurm@kurier.at
Katharina Zimmel........................................................................ DW 23964
 ............................................................katharina.zimmel@kurier.at

SALES  PROMOTION  
Susanna Purrer.............................................................................. DW 23961 
................................................................susanna.purrer@kurier.at
Julia Netocny .................................................................................. DW 23712
...................................................................julia.netocny@kurier.at 
Tom Zonyga.................................................................................... DW 23704
Grafik ...........................................................tom.zonyga@kurier.at 
Christine Grünwald ..................................................................... DW 23740
Konsulentin ..................................... christine.gruenwald@kurier.at

ANZEIGENMARKETING  
Christian Grabner .........................................................................DW 23703
............................................................ christian.grabner@kurier.at
Sonia Perkmann .......................................................................... DW 23705
.............................................................. sonia.perkmann@kurier.at

CONTROLLING  
Brigitte Püchl .................................................................................DW 23713
................................................................ brigitte.puechl@kurier.at

Mag. Monika Fuhrheer, Geschäftsführung, DW 21610, monika.fuhrheer@mediaprint.at  ·  Gabriele Gross Leitung Produktion, DW 23960, gabriele.gross@mediaprint.at  ·  Gabriele Holzleitner  Media- und 

Agenturservice, DW 23940, gabriele.holzleitner@mediaprint.at  ·  Nathalie Saidler  Leitung Anzeigenverrechnung, DW 23429, nathalie.saidler@mediaprint.at 

Mediaprint Zeitungs- und Zeitschriftenverlag Ges.m.b.H. & Co. KG, Muthgasse 2, A-1190 Wien, FN 3394t HG Wien
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